

The Randy Hallock Memorial Scholarship

Astronaut High School

2023

\$2,000

Eligibility Requirements:

- 1. You must be a student athlete at Astronaut High School
- 2. Demonstrate good citizenship
- 3. Acceptable Behavior/Discipline
- 4. Acceptable Attendance
- 5. Plans for College/Trade school/Post-Secondary Education

Name: _____

Address: _____ Zip Code: _____

Phone: _____ E-mail: _____

(For more room, please write or type on a separate piece of paper and attach)

1. Please list the sports and teams you have played on throughout your four years in high school:

(For more room, please write or type on a separate piece of paper and attach)

2. What are your post-secondary and/or career plans after high school?

Essay Prompt:

Please attach this as a separate document. Limit of 500 words.

Randy Hallock was known for the legacy he left at Astronaut High School. What kind of legacy do you desire to establish in your community? What sets you apart from others? (Feel free to elaborate on how this might connect with your post-secondary education plans or accomplishments you may already have thus far.)

Please submit all complete scholarship applications to Kasey Hallock at Astronaut High School or email to <u>Hallock.Kasey@brevardschools.org</u> by **Friday, April 21, 2023**.

**Scholarship will be awarded upon receipt of post-secondary plans (enrollment schedule, letter from advisor, etc)